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Very upgraded and
beautifully decorated home. =
New hardwood floors inf |
living & dining room, new
oak trims, new ceramics in
| _ kitchen, new deck. Fullf
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WDI‘kShUp, and all situated on a AN S B . P : bathrooms & a 16" screened gazebo,

; Fpe i 7 | B S : plus a separate 30 x 40
wonderful oversized treed lot. - Saraschwarkshiop-are. all nart ol -t

New decking across the back of b . | [ e wonderful package. This hnmi:e is
the home to enjoy the private ~ F e ) e e o

: - Georgetown and offers you total
view. Opportunity knocks! privacy and relaxation. If you want

| Heaven before your time, then call
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maple kitchen, 4 baths,}] = . - 440 . TEc IRE i et SO stunning  master  suite, |
extra utility stairs to} i N il : | B S BN finished ba.?]erSEI'it Wlﬂil media |

e g T e . A St room, cathedral ceiling in}
basement. $335,000. .  SilesReprediiiest . x - family room. Completely
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Open concept three bedroom
townhouse - less than 18
# months old. Over 1800 sq. ft.

with large windows, skylight
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large deck. Double garage with®
1n51de access.

| * RE/MAX » RE/MAX | Blue Springs
RW BLUE SPRINGS REALTY g E JENNIE RFMK "o
| (HaLTON) CoRP. R iy

"=l e + Ttowrree  1-888-656-4348
Aﬂ';:l?l‘:‘f::: ?228-8853-1%258 oy STANHOPE TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET

*Sales Rep. GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com

MEMBER

= oF | :: iah
Heather (Whiting) Scotland™ _ _ HE::;E:Lfr if:;g
LEOn g S ciue REALTOR® Children’s Miracle Network

www.HeatherAndLeigh.com
for full feature sheets & colour pictures

RE/MAX RE/MAX
XYW/34

RE/MAX

COUNTRY ESTATE
IMMAC":"-ATE, BR!CK BUN,GALOW Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. home with 4 bedrooms plus office, has
On fenced lot in prestigious area. Main floor laundry, § o the features you deserve. Located 45 min. to Brampton on

ensuite, gas fireplace and full basement. Call Jennie® | a beautiful treed 10 acres with large pond and 3 car garage.
quickly.

XVIN/34

PHE&TI(JIGI S ESTATE H(I'HP $43U.{HH}

This spacious 4 bdrm 2 1/2 bath, executive home sits on 2+ landscaped This well mdmiamed J h-cdrm}m one owner home with eat-in kitchen,
acres overlooking a pond on the adjoining conservation land. Features

include a main f1 fam rm w/English pancling and gas FP, country kit upgraded neutral broadloom in the living and dining room. Finished rec
with w/o, separate din rm, adjmnmg sun rm w/hot tub and w/o to a pool
and rec room w/gas FP and built-in cabinets.
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room with a fireplace. Double car garage and fenced mature treed lot.

RE/MAX
XVI/34

MLS#W15‘35?7 P e shwiseTss

COOKING WITH GAS - $299.900 i GREAT FAMILY HOME - $229900 =
This solid 3 bedroom raised bungalow, with oak country kitchen, ceramic and This immaculate 4 bedroom 2 storey home features sunny bay windows in the
oak floors, and tudor style rec room with wet bar, gas fireplace and adjoining 4th living & dining rooms and master hedmﬂm; country kitchen with adjoining sun
bedroom with 3 piece bath, (suitable for in-laws), sits on a half acre lot close to room; wood stove in rec room and a double garage, set on a large comer lot with
town on 4 paved road serviced with natural gas. lovely rock and perennial gardens and privacy fenced yard.

ALMOST NEW!
Lots of room in this gorgeous 4 bedroom home. Ceramics, cen. air, vaulted ceiling,
skylight, double garage and more. Large master has ensuite with large corner tub

and separate shower. Open plan kitchen breakfast area and family room with gas
fireplace. Call Jennie* to view. Only $259,900.
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XVIN/3d

RE/MAX

MLS#W133290 | B MLS#Wi133302
2.1 ACRE LOT - $194.9%0 & 1.6 ACRE LOT - 5189900
BEECH BROOKE COUNTRY ESTATES _ : |
Build your dream home in this beautiful and prestigious country estate and get a 1/20th share of the 40 acre private conservation park

with trails, ponds and a creek! These lots won’t last long since the Municipal, Provincial and N.E.C. legislation have made further
estates such as this impossible to create.

NOT A DRIVE BY! .
Bright, airy home with upgraded kitchen, bathrooms, roof

and windows. All on country 1/2 acre lot. 3+2 bedrooms,
hot tub and.more: It's worth a look at $248,900.

CALL JENNIE*
FOR A FREE MARKET
EVALUATION.
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